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05:30
06:00
09:00
09:30
14:00
16:00
19:00
19:30

@ umkumbebushlodge@gmail.com @ www.umkumbebushiodge.qom @ +277 82 500 8837

Wake Upw

Morning Game Drive

Return & Breakfast

Bushwalk (optional - Book 24hrs in advance)
Lunch

Afternoon Game Drive

Return

Dinner
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